
BNR SQUARES 
Membership Roster 2025-2026 

       

Bockover, Kelly   2810 Walrond Ave  Kansas City, MO 64117-2525 C:  816/678-2139 

kjbockover1@yahoo.com  

Burch, Claude and Carol  9014 NW Hamilton St  Parkville,  MO 64152-3623 H:  816/584-0205 

cbwagon@aol.com        Cl: 816/516-0560  Ca: 816/516-0559 

Burger, Larry and Jill  8500 N Paris Ave   Kansas City MO 64153-1555 L:   816/547-9675 

larryjb@hotmail.com  jillburger3@gmail.com       J:    816/838-8554 

Chapman, Leann  9416 Bradshaw St  Lenexa,  KS 66215-3738 H:  913/888-0262 

LeannC@everest.net           C:  913/522-7047 

Charles, John   8510 Sandusky Ave  Kansas City KS 66112-1849 C:  316/250-1183 

John_JohnCharles@yahoo.com 

Davis, Brad and Annette  2804 N Spriing St  Independence MO 64050-1251 H:  816/254-5305 

aedavis@sbcglobal.net           C:  816/536-8125 

Doxey, Marla   9755 N Smalley Ave  Kansas City, MO 64157-6204 C:  402/831-0489 

maddogdoxey@gmail.com 

Gray, David and Cheryl  9314 NE 109th Terr  Kansas City, MO 64157-9618 H:  816/429-6694 

graymatter606@yahoo.com cherylallengray@yahoo.com    C:931/797-7236   D:  256/509-0151 

Leroy and Cathy Gray  PO Box 132   Dearborn MO 64439-0132 L:  816/721-1750 

LeroyGray5@yahoo.com  cjgmail01@yahoo.com       J:  816/914-7675 

Heese, Gary and Carla  8737 N Charlotte St  Kansas City, MO 64155-2640 G:  816/985-1865 

garyheese@gmail.com  carlaheese@gmail.com       C:  816/808-9928 

Hershey, Carol   6620 NW Bougher Lane  Kansas City,  MO 64151-2312 C:  816/741-7019 

bcchershey@yahoo.com  
 

Nelson, Lynn   8510 Sandusky Ave  Kansas City, KS 66112-1849 C:  913/302-3742 

LynnNelson@WeSquareDance.com ldycaller@gmail.com  

Robinson, Dan   4401 NW Gleason Rd  Kansas City, MO 64154-1964 H:    816/741-8735 

danielrbn@aol.com 

Scholdberg, Carl and Gina 7008 N Kensingon Ave  Kansas City, MO 64119-7903 G:   816/838-6911 

Carl_gina@live.com           C:  816/918-9588 

Sermon, Duane (DJ)  10808 Fremont Ave  Kansas City, MO 64134-2502 C:  816/372-8285 

dtsermonjr@gmail.com 

Shelley, Gary and Denise  3805 NE 81st Terrace  Kansas Ciity, MO 64119-7609 G:   816/286-9034 

gshelley1@kc.rr.com  dshelley1@kc.rr.com       D:   816/510-8431
          

Trotter. Dennis   4600 NE 46th Terrace  Kansas City,  MO 64117-1324 C:   816/392-6195 

covinakid@aol.com   

Zuhlke, Steve and Beth  9540 NE 112th  St  Kansas City,  MO 64157-9625 S:   816/589-4814 

sjzuhlke@gmail.com  thebeckhams_2000@yahoo.com 
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